
Timetables for Somerset Service Number 14/15
Valid from 12/06/2023 until further notice

14: Bridgwater - Cannington (Buses Of Somerset)
      Via  Wembdon
15: Bridgwater College - Minehead (Buses OF Somerset)
      Via  Nether Stowey - Watchet

Buses Of Somerset

Monday to Friday

Service No.: 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 15 14

Notes: BCD BCD

Bridgwater College - 3600SOY38639 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1640 1700

Bridgwater Bus Station [2] arr - 3600SOA14162 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1650 ----

Bridgwater Bus Station [2] dep - 3600SOA14162 0857 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 ---- 1710

Bridgwater, Rear of Angel Place - 3600SOA10335 0900 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1713

Alfoxton Road - 3600SOA56773 ---- 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 ---- 1721

Wembdon, opp Post Office - 3600SOA10320 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1700 1727

Cannington, opp Post Office - 3600SOA10304 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1706 ----

Cannington, opp Cemetery - 3600SOA10308 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1707 ----

Cannington, Cemetery - 3600SOA10307 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 ---- 1735

Nether Stowey, Pooles Close - 3600SOA10275 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1722 ----

Rodway Farm - 360000119 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1739

Stockland Bristol - 3600SOA10295 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1748

Burton - 3600SOA10281 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1800

Shurton - 360000027 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1802

Holford, Phone Box - 3600SOA10271 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1727 ----

Kilve, Hood Arms - 3600SOA10267 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1732 ----

West Quantoxhead - 3600SOA10265 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1738 ----

Doniford, Letter Box - 3600SOA10261 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1742 ----

Watchet, WSR Rail Station - 3600SOA10173 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1748 ----

Williton, Fore Street - 3600SOA10157 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1754 ----

Washford, Sheppards Corner - 3600SOA10236 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1759 ----

Carhampton, opp Post office - 3600SOA10182 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1806 ----

Dunster Steep - 3600SOA10184 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1809 ----

Alcombe, Bus Shelter - 3600SOA10192 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1813 ----

Minehead The Parade - 3600SOB20238 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1817 ----

BCD Bridgwater College Days



Service No.: 14

Notes: BCH

Bridgwater College - 3600SOY38639 ----

Bridgwater Bus Station [2] arr - 3600SOA14162 ----

Bridgwater Bus Station [2] dep - 3600SOA14162 1710

Bridgwater, Rear of Angel Place - 3600SOA10335 1713

Alfoxton Road - 3600SOA56773 1721

Wembdon, opp Post Office - 3600SOA10320 1727

Cannington, opp Post Office - 3600SOA10304 ----

Cannington, opp Cemetery - 3600SOA10308 1735

Cannington, Cemetery - 3600SOA10307 ----

Nether Stowey, Pooles Close - 3600SOA10275 1750

Rodway Farm - 360000119 ----

Stockland Bristol - 3600SOA10295 ----

Burton - 3600SOA10281 ----

Shurton - 360000027 ----

Holford, Phone Box - 3600SOA10271 ----

Kilve, Hood Arms - 3600SOA10267 ----

West Quantoxhead - 3600SOA10265 ----

Doniford, Letter Box - 3600SOA10261 ----

Watchet, WSR Rail Station - 3600SOA10173 ----

Williton, Fore Street - 3600SOA10157 ----

Washford, Sheppards Corner - 3600SOA10236 ----

Carhampton, opp Post office - 3600SOA10182 ----

Dunster Steep - 3600SOA10184 ----

Alcombe, Bus Shelter - 3600SOA10192 ----

Minehead The Parade - 3600SOB20238 ----

BCH Bridgwater College Holidays

14: Cannington - Bridgwater (Buses Of Somerset)
      Via  Wembdon
15: Minehead - Bridgwater College (Buses OF Somerset)
      Via  Watchet - Nether Stowey

Buses Of Somerset

Monday to Friday



Service No.: 14 14 15 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

Notes: BCH BCD B BCD

Minehead, Bancks Street - 3600SOB20246 ---- ---- 0710 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

Dunster Steep - 3600SOA10185 ---- ---- 0718 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

Carhampton, Community Hall - 3600SOA10183 ---- ---- 0721 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

Williton, Fore Street arr - 3600SOA10156 ---- ---- 0731 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

Watchet, WSR Rail Station - 3600SOA10173 ---- ---- 0737 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

Doniford, Letter Box - 3600SOA10260 ---- ---- 0741 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

West Quantoxhead - 3600SOA10264 ---- ---- 0745 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

Kilve, Hood Arms - 3600SOA10266 ---- ---- 0751 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

Holford, Bus Shelter - 3600SOA10270 ---- ---- 0756 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

Nether Stowey, Pooles Close - 3600SOA10275 0745 ---- 0803 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

Shurton - 3600SOA10284 ---- 0731 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

Burton - 3600SOA10283 ---- 0733 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

Stockland Bristol - 3600SOA10294 ---- 0745 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

Rodway Farm - 360000120 ---- 0754 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

Cannington, Cemetery - 3600SOA10307 0800 0800 0817 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515

Wembdon, Bus Shelter - 3600SOA10319 ---- ---- 0827 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

Wembdon, Bus Shelter - 3600SOA10319 0809 0809 ---- 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524

Alfoxton Road - 360000055 0815 0815 ---- 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530

Bridgwater, Mount Street - 3600SOA10333 0824 0824 0834 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539

Bridgwater Bus Station arr - 3600SOA14162 0827 0827 ---- 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542

Bridgwater Bus Station - 3600SOA14161 ---- ---- 0837 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

Bridgwater College - 3600SOY38639 ---- ---- 0845 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

BCH Bridgwater College Holidays

BCD Bridgwater College Days

B Continues to Bridgwater College (as route 75) through fares available

Service No.: 14

Notes:

Minehead, Bancks Street - 3600SOB20246 ----

Dunster Steep - 3600SOA10185 ----

Carhampton, Community Hall - 3600SOA10183 ----

Williton, Fore Street arr - 3600SOA10156 ----

Watchet, WSR Rail Station - 3600SOA10173 ----

Doniford, Letter Box - 3600SOA10260 ----

West Quantoxhead - 3600SOA10264 ----

Kilve, Hood Arms - 3600SOA10266 ----

Holford, Bus Shelter - 3600SOA10270 ----

Nether Stowey, Pooles Close - 3600SOA10275 ----

Shurton - 3600SOA10284 ----

Burton - 3600SOA10283 ----

Stockland Bristol - 3600SOA10294 ----

Rodway Farm - 360000120 ----

Cannington, Cemetery - 3600SOA10307 1615

Wembdon, Bus Shelter - 3600SOA10319 ----

Wembdon, Bus Shelter - 3600SOA10319 1624

Alfoxton Road - 360000055 1630

Bridgwater, Mount Street - 3600SOA10333 1639

Bridgwater Bus Station arr - 3600SOA14162 1642

Bridgwater Bus Station - 3600SOA14161 ----

Bridgwater College - 3600SOY38639 ----


